TMW Series
Torque Motors
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hanni� n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Order Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example TM W 30 6LR C 22 U F R 0003
1 Motor type
TM Torque Motor
2 Cooling method
W Water cooling (standard)
A Natural convection (with derating,
consult local sales office for details)
3 Shaft height
30 315 mm
40 400 mm
4 Torque/speed characteristics
(see motors data tables
"Technical Data")
5 Feedback sensor
C EnDat encoder (standard)
Cable Ref. CS4UV1F3R0xxx*
B Direct EnDat encoder (option)
Cable Ref. CS4UV1F3R0xxx*
* xxx = Cable length in meter
6 Bearing
22 Thrust bearing 29422
only for TMW304...30A
26 Thrust bearing 29426
only for TMW304...30A
30 Thrust bearing 29430
only for TMW305...30A, TMW406...40C
34 Thrust bearing 29434
only for TMW406...40C
40 Thrust bearing 29440
only for TMW406...40C
00 Ball bearing
01 Roller bearing
7 Terminal Box
U Upper rear (standard)
R At the rear on the right side (front view)
(option)
L At the rear on the left side (front view)
(option)
8 Extruder Screw Extraction/Cooling
F Front extruder screw extraction
P Front extruder screw extraction
(extruder screw cooling possible)
R Rear extruder screw extraction
(extruder screw cooling possible)
(consult us)
Z No screw extraction - no screw cooling
9 Fixed character
R Fixed character
10 Shaft type and mechanical interface
0003 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø60 for TM300
with 29422
0004 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø80 for TM300
with 29426
0005 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø100 for
TM300 with 29430
0006 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø100 for
TM400 with 29430
0007 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø120 for
TM400 with 29434
0008 Hollow shaft with keyway Ø120 for
TM400 with 29440
7003 Solid shaft Ø120 for TM300 with roller
bearing
7004 Solid shaft Ø140 for TM300 with ball
bearing
7005 Solid shaft Ø160 for TM400 with roller
bearing
7006 Solid shaft Ø190 for TM400 with ball
bearing
xxxx Other shaft interface, please consult us